P98000018588

(Re	equestor's Name)					
(Ad	ldress)					
(Ad	ldress)					
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone i	#)				
<u></u>	WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu	siness Entity Name	е)				
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
-						

Office Use Only



300287201493

2016 JUL - 1 AM 9: 17
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

07/01/16--01001--018 **170.00

16 JUL - | AM | 11:5

Marger

JUL 05 2016

I ALBRITTON



SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724 SUNSHINECORPORATE2014@GMAIL.COM

Date: 7-1-16
ENTITY NAME:
Interventional Rehabilitation of South Floride
, <u> </u>
PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN:
Plain Copy Out to 1.0
/ Certified Copy
The second secon
PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY:
Document Number:
Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments
Certificate of Good Standing
APOSTILLE'/NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION:
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED
TOTAL AMOUNT OWED: 60 CHECK NUMBER: 264 PLEASE CONTACT TINA AT 850-508-1891 FOR ANY PROBLEMS OR INFORMATION ON THIS MATTER.
Thank you!
Tina Goff, President

COVER LETTER .



Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Interventional Rehabilitation of South Flo	orida, Inc.					
Name of Surviving Party						
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this m	atter to:					
Margaret Alexander	·					
Contact Person						
Bass, Berry & Sims PLC						
Firm/Company	······································					
150 3rd Avenue South Ste 2800						
Address	,					
Nashville, TN 37201						
City, State and Zip Code						
Rian.Balfour@shcr.com						
E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	al report notification)					
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:					
Margaret Alexander	(615) 259-6721					
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	· ,					
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:					
Amendment Section	Amendment Section -					
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations					
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327					

Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

Name

PainLab, LLC

Florida

Imited liability company

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name

Jurisdiction

Form/Entity Type

Imited liability company

Form/Entity Type

Jurisdiction

Form/Entity Type

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name

Jurisdiction

Form/Entity Type

Interventional Rehabilitation of South Florida, Inc.

Florida

corporation

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).



141	TH: Please check one of the be	oxes that apply t	o surviving on	tity: (if applicable)						
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
٥	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:									
	·				,					
	I: This entity agrees to pay any 1 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F		opraisal rights	the amount, to which	members are entitl	ed under				
	I: If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is file				nnot be prior to nor	more than 90				
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				ments, this date wi	ll not be listed				
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	ty:								
Name	of Entity/Organization:	Sim	nature(s):	,	Typed or Printed Name of Individual					
PainLa	_	Sign	Mature(s).	ancial "	Jillian Marcus, Vi					
	o, coc		WWW.	uji OVO						
Interven	tional Rehabilitation of South Florida, Inc	· (///	WMA	lancus	Jillian Marcus, Vi	ice President				
		(/								
Corpor	ations:		•	President or Officer nature of incorporato	r.)	•				
	l partnerships:	Signature of a	general partn	er or authorized perso	•					
	orida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners									
	on-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner imited Liability Companies: Signature of an authorized person									
Limite	а Блаонку Сопірапісь.	Signature of a	n aumorized p)C13011						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corpora	ition:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General	-	\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entity	:	\$25.00	Certified Copy	<u>(optional)</u> :	\$30.00				